
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

1. 
95 
91 
61 

156 
55 
83 
11 

111 

Name 

ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 
ΣΥΝΙΩΡΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΟΣ 
ΠΙΠΠΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 
ΜΑΡΚΕΣΙΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 
ΤΣΑΛΙΚΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ 
ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 
ΜΠΕΓΝΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ 
IVANOF SVETLIN 
ΓΚΙΖΙΝΟΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ 

Best Tm 

1:19.023 
1:19.725 
1:20.400 
1:20.350 
1:21.175 
1:20.820 
1:21.206 
1:20.306 

Diff 

21.934 
35.545 
39.975 
51.846 
52.476 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 

25:34.028 
25:55.962 
26:09.573 
26:14.003 
26:25.874 
26:26.504 
18:05.994 
13:25.381 

Laps 

19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
13 

7 

C l a s s  

F O R M U L A  E X T R E M E  
F O R M U L A  E X T R E M E  
F O R M U L A  E X T R E M E  
F O R M U L A  E X T R E M E  
F O R M U L A  E X T R E M E  
F O R M U L A  E X T R E M E  
F O R M U L A  E X T R E M E  
F O R M U L A  E X T R E M E  
F O R M U L A  E X T R E M E  

Sponsor 

ΤΕΑΜ WOLF - RACING MOTUL 
KOSMOCAR, EKO DUCATI TEAM 
SPIL IO T IS RACI NG  T EAM , MICH E L IN, YAM AH A 
Team Six ty  O ne - Dunlop Peristeras, Ia treio M ataraga  
S A R A C A K I S - T S A L I K I S  H O N D A  C E N T E R ,  P E R I S T E R A S ,  B R A K I N G  
ΕΥΘΗΜΙΟΥ ΜΟΤΟ , ABM-HP CORSE, ΕΛΕΚΤ 
Y A M A H A ,  Μ Ο Τ Ο Δ Υ Ν Α Μ ΙΚ Η ,  P I E R R A K O S ,  S H O E L , A L P I N E  S T A R S  

DIAGELAKIS - DUNLOP - PERISTERAS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

21.934 

Avg. Speed 

142,059 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.023 

Best Speed 

145,143 

Best Lap by 

1. - Π ΑΡΑΣΚ ΕΥΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  Χ ΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ  
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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4ο ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ ΤΑΧΥΤΗΤΑΣ 

SUNDAY 

FORMULA EXTREME RACE 

Race (19 Laps) started at 13:57:32 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

18/9/2016 14:00 


